ZXCT180
Document number: DS46641 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 10
September 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXCT180
26V, 400kHz BANDWIDTH, UNI-DIRECTIONAL

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXCT180
Ordering Information
   ZXCT180    X       X     XX      -7
 Pinout Type  Gain  Package   Packing
 A : OUT Pin 1  1 : Gain = 20 W5 : SOT25  7 : 7= Tape & Reel
 B : OUT Pin 4  2 : Gain = 50
   3 : Gain = 100
   4 : Gain = 200
Orderable Part Number Output Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
ZXCT180A1W5-7 Pin 1 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180A2W5-7 Pin 1 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180A3W5-7 Pin 1 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180A4W5-7 Pin 1 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180B1W5-7 Pin 4 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180B2W5-7 Pin 4 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180B3W5-7 Pin 4 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT180B4W5-7 Pin 4 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
Marking Information
1 2 3
5 74
XX Y W X
XX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : week 1 to 26;
X : Internal Code
(Top View)
Y : Year 0 to 9 (ex: 4 = 2024)
a to z : week 27 to 52; z represents
week 52 and 53
Orderable Part Number Package Identification Code
ZXCT180A1W5-7 SOT25 MA
ZXCT180A2W5-7 SOT25 MB
ZXCT180A3W5-7 SOT25 MC
ZXCT180A4W5-7 SOT25 MD
ZXCT180B1W5-7 SOT25 ME
ZXCT180B2W5-7 SOT25 MF
ZXCT180B3W5-7 SOT25 MG
ZXCT180B4W5-7 SOT25 MH
ZXCT180
Document number: DS46641 Rev. 1 - 2
9 of 10
September 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXCT180
Package Outline Dimensions
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
SOT25
SOT25
Dim Min Max Typ
A 0.35 0.50 0.38
B 1.50 1.70 1.60
C 2.70 3.00 2.80
D - - 0.95
H 2.90 3.10 3.00
J 0.013 0.10 0.05
K 1.00 1.30 1.10
L 0.35 0.55 0.40
M 0.10 0.20 0.15
N 0.70 0.80 0.75
 0° 8° -
All Dimensions in mm
Suggested Pad Layout
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
SOT25
Dimensions Value
Z 3.20
G 1.60
X 0.55
Y 0.80